Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije SERBIA OPEN 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/3/2022

Disciplina 11
11/03/2022 - 19:03

Muski, 100m Delfin/Fly

13 godina i stariji
Startna lista Finale

Finale B

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

STANKOVIC, Djordje
POPOVIC, Filip
DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor
JANKOVSKI, Jovan
BUBANJA, Relja
RODIC N., Marko
TOSIC, llija

PENIC, Aleksa

Finale A

0O ~NO OB WNPE

PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
ADZIC, Bosko
MILENKOVIC, Milos
STJEPANOQVIC, Velimir
SAVIC, Aleksandar
BUKALOV, Nemanja
HANSOQY, Derin
DJURICIC, Nenad

Rezervne prijave

MAKSIC, Nemanja
RASKOVIC, Strahinja
NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
DULIC, Danilo
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Dubocica
Barakuda
Dubocica
PVK Orion
Novi Sad
11. April
Sveti Nikola
Nis 2005

Partizan

11. April
Dubocica
Partizan
Novi Sad
Polet
Fenerbahce
PK Vracar

PK Obilic
11. April
11. April
Spartak

1:01.73
1:01.44
1:00.49

59.38
1:00.09
1:00.63
1:01.59
1:01.82

58.52
58.35
57.62
56.16
57.11
57.99
58.37
58.90

58.94
59.10
1:02.51
1:02.72

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268
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